Underwood School Bus Routes Change Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Call the school, 826-6101 ext 2, when your child will not need a ride in the morning and we
will radio the bus driver. Messages can be left 24 hours a day and are checked by 6:30 a.m.
Please have your child ready five minutes early for the bus. If school is two hours late because
of bad weather, the bus times will be two hours later. -

Rick Norman Bus #4

6:48 Borgos

6:50 Doebbling, Resch
6:53 Overgaard

6:54 Johnson

7:01 Knutson

7:04 Noyes

7:06 Bye

7:08 Samuelson

7:10 Burgau

7:12 Dahlen

7:13 Lewis

7:15 Lin

7:23 Heeter

7:25 Peterson

7:32 Frigaard

7:32 Pikop, Risch

7:32 Veazie, Polascek
7:40 Dalton corner:
Noling, Formo, Barrett,
Hamilton, Petersen,
Baker, Ecker, Norwood,
Perciados-Hewitt,
Malacha, Okness

7:41 Hohman, Finkelson
7:42 Saurer

7:43 Shores

7:44 Mark

7:45 Evavold

7:48 Tinjum, Mark
7:49 Hammer

7:50 Moore

7:51 Baez

7:53 Aasness

7:54 Wachlarowicz
7:57 Bosek

Ken Wiley Bus #5

6:35 Haugen

6:55 Lewis

6:55 Grunewald
7:04 Magnuson
7:05 Stundahl

7:07 Johnson

7:07 Peterson

7.07 Nelson

7:07 Arneson

7:07 Vallevand
7:08 Baker

7:10 Merz, Lindley
7:11 Schumacher
7:15 Roehl

7:15 Jones

7:15 Boyd, Townsend
7:17 Lee Hedrick
7:18 Watson

7:19 Maihori

7:20 Garding, Nash
7:22 Cruz

7:24 Larson

7:25 Nold

7:26 Ott

7:28 Will

7:30 Bernhardt
7:32 Stundahl

7:38 Nygard Lakewood
7:38 Schmidt, Smith
7:40 Kuhn

7:43 Ott

7.44 Armstrong
7:51 Klimek

7:54 Fronning

Questions? Contact
Anne Stenoien
Transportation Coordinator
826-6101 ext 108.
astenoien@underwood.k12.mn.us

Ron Gunderson Bus #6 Roy Kiser Bus #3

6:40 Sem

6:43 King

6:45 Vallevand Leabo
6:53 Harthun

6:57 Collins

7:00 Aune

7:03 Peters

7:05 Gaarsland
7:09 Janu

7:12 Hohenstein
7:14 Aanenson
7.16 Janu, Barry
7:17 Trites Daycare
7:20 Weaver

7:22 Hess

7:28 Wilms

7:34 Zickur, Johnson
7:35 Akerman

7:39 Umlauf

7:39 Schumacher
7:40 Richards

7:43 Tingvold Church
7:43 Nelson

7:44 Lewis

7:50 Bring

7:51 Shebeck

7:51 Leabo

7:57 Heifort

7:58 Hoen

7:59 Hexum

8:00 Bugbee

8:01 Kugler

6:48 Nelson
6:50 Bertrand
6:53 Johnson
6:54 Hall

6:55 Moore
6:55 Norgren
6:58 Evavold
6:58 Evavold
6:58 Gunderson
6:59 Thompson Meder
7.05 Hoeper
7:06 Wendland
7:08 Rocholl
7:10 Nelson Toenies
7:20 Geones
7:25 Kaste

7:30 Swonger
7:35 Risbrudt
7:37 Hagen
7.38 Huseth
7:40 Landberg
6:41 Peterson
7:44 Larsen
7:45 Bjorgo
7:46 Gedde Grewe Koch
7:47 Gardin
7:53 Mattfeld
7:55 Allen

7:55 Stender
7:56 Brock
7:58 Mullen
8:05 Kirsch

We appreciate your help in making
the routes run smoothly. If you need
to have your child ride a different bus,
please contact the school as we must
have parent permission.
218-826-6101 ext 2.




Underwood School Bus Routes Starting Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Dirk Siems
Bus #2

6:40 Minge

6:44 Benhardus
6:56 Bros, Turner
6:58 Barry

6:58 Westrom
6:58 Bladow
7:00 Jaroszewski
7:04 Dornbusch
7:04 Harig

7:08 Frederickson
7:09 PriebnowScott
7:10 Rieken
~7:10 Runningen
7:11 Lundgren
7:12 Thompson
7:12 Lanoue

7:13 Gonzalas
7:14 Salverson
7:15 Schmidt
7:21 Zickur,Stock
7:30 Bond Gudim
7:36 Bethel

7:39 Goto

7:39 Horikoshi
7:42 Beske

7:45 Weber

7:48 Steinhouse
7:50 Pausch

7:51 Olson

7:53 Wilmes
7:54 Welch

Ron Olson
Bus #7

6:43 Albjerg
6:45 Johansen
6:45 Nelson
6:46 Poser

6:46 Grove

6:67 Worum
6:49 Sem Gartner
6:51 Kugler Miller
6:53 Vogel

6:55 Lindstrom
6:58 Eklund
6:59 Lanoue
7:05 Mathistad
7:06 LeRoy
7:07 Whalen
7.08 Thompson
7:08 Swartz
7:09 Munday
7:13 Meek

7:23 Spychalla
7:24 Barbknecht
7:25 Stanbrough
7:28 Callahan
7:34 Poser

7:35 Bleess
7:36 Swanson
7:39 Geishler
7:42 Boyle

7:42 Nirschel
7:43 Smith

7:44 Leabo

7:45 Wentzel
7:48 Lopez

7:49 Aasen

7:52 Wolden
7:53 Huschka
7:57 Rieken
7:58 Roehl

Jay Olson
Bus #15

6:36 Kugler
6:38 Hoekstra
6:39 Rich

6:39 Goff

6:42 Kugler
6:45 Jorgenson
6:48 Randail
6:52 Sand

6:54 Norgren
6:56 Hassling
7:02 Christianson
7:04 Milbeck
7:09 Kugler
7:10 Wagner
7:11 Swanson
7:15 Ott

7:23 Rocholl
7:24 Thorson
7:26 Smith

7:29 Grunewald
7:31ThompsonSeiple
7:33 Munday
7:34 Kugler
7:37 Schleske
7:38 Differding
7:38 Meech
7:39 Roen

7:39 Peterson
7:40 Lanner
7:45 Geizler
7:47 Lukken
7:56 Floden
7:58 Stoltenberg
8:00 Olson

Bill Novacek
Bus #16

6:40 Mayers
6:42 Horton

6:45 Knut Pederson
6:47 Albright, Mavis
6:48 Manley
6:48 Holm

6:48 Hemingsen
6:48 LaCoursiere
6:55 Fyhrie

6:58 Brooks
6:59 Erickson
7:01 Thompson
7:01 Huizer

7:08 Nelson

7:13 Finseth
7:17 Zuehlsdorff
7:18 Pourrier
7:22 Pederson
7:27 Laureen
7:32 Fick

7:40 Chatters
7:45 Haus

7:50 Gedde

7:50 Kast

7:54 Hansen
7:55 Peterson
8:00 Frie

Dave Lerfald
Bus #17

6:49 Keller
6:50 Nelson
6:51 Marfell
6:55 Rueckert
6:55 Donaldson
6:57 Diaz-Lane
6:57 Irish, Nelson
6:59 Pedersen
7:00 Vogel

7:00 Danielson
7:08 Zhu

7:12 Hauge
7:13 Chen

7:20 Kallstrom
7:27 Burrill
7:28 Rude

7:30 BaumanBeck
7:31 Lindley,Watson
7:32 Hermes
7:33 Helps

7:34 Kugler

7:34 Mark

7:35 Nokes

7:37 Tiffany
7:37 Anderson
7:38 Torgerson
7:38 Kast -
7:39 Baker
7:40 Tuttle
7:42 Leonard
7:43 Mull

7:44 Kane

7:45 Sem

7:47 Herr

7:47 Muchow
7:48 Muchow
7:48 Schroeder

Route times will be adjusted by the drivers as we learn who is riding the bus in
the morning. A revised list will be given to families if there are major changes.

Please be ready five minutes before pick up time.

Call the school, 826-6101 ext 2, when your child will not need a ride in the
morning and we will radio the bus driver. Messages can be left 24 hours a day




